CTO REGIONAL ABS,M. ALFREDO KRAUS
LAS PALMAS DE G.C., 22 - 24/11/2019

Gobierno
de Canarias

3 - 23. Noviembre 19

23/11/2019 - 16:30

Prueba 25
23/11/2019 - 17:20

Masc., 50m Libre

Open
Resultados

Clasificacién

COELLO TEJERA, Adrian

MERINO MONTES DE OCA, Alvaro

LOB-LEVYT SILES, Jordi

RAMON SUAREZ, Jorge De
HERNANDEZ GARCIA, Eduardo
MACIUNIAK BARTL, Leonardo Mateo
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, Adex
GOURIO BOURET, Yannick

MARTEL MARTEL, Aimar

HOLZENDORF DIONIS, Thomas

NUEZ WEHBE, Eduardo
LEDDA ALEMAN, Davide

CARABALLO GRILLO, Kevin Eduardo
SMAELE ESPINO, Nicolas De

VENTURA TORRES, Ivan

ESTRELLA PADRON, Javier

GARCIA SCHULZ, Niklas

HERRERA TORRES, Carlos

SUAREZ PENA, Isaac

MENDOZA HERNANDEZ, Oscar
. VALENCIA DELGADO, Giovanni
MARTEL OJEDA, Raul Jose

98 A.D. Santa Cruz

01 R.C. Nautico De Tenerife
88 C.N. Las Palmas

99 C.N. Metropole

97 C.N. Reales

93 C.N. Metropole

92  Cn.Fainagua C. Telde
95  C.N. Metropole

03 C.D. Jescagua

97  C.N. Martianez

99 C.N. Martianez

01 C.N. Metropole

93 A.D. Santa Cruz

00 Cn.Fainagua C. Telde
02 C.N. Metropole

01 R.C. Nautico De Tenerife
02 C.N. Metropole

04 C.N. Metropole

85 C.D.Jescagua

03 C.N. Los Cristianos
00 Cn.Fainagua C. Telde
01 C.N.Las Palmas

Tiempo Puntos

23.55
23.88
23.99
24.00
24.42
24.53
24.57
24.67
24.75
24.82
24.92
24.99
25.34
25.46
25.48
25.51
25.59
25.69
25.77
25.83
26.24
26.28

19,00
16,00
14,00
13,00
12,00
11,00
10,00

9,00
8,00
7,00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084
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